
 

 

 

                Banquet & Meeting Venue Charges List 
 

 

 
 

Meeting 

hall 

Area Size            Banquet Meeting Venue charges 

M2 ping width length height Table/ 

table 

Cocktail 

party/ 

people 

Western-

style 

food/tables/

people 

Theater 

style 
Classroom  

style   

U-type 08：00 

│ 

12：00 

13：00 

│ 

17：00 

18：00 

│ 

22：00 

JBK meeting 

hall 

 

486 

 

147 
15 

6(J) 

28 

10 

6 

6 

 

36 

 

300 
30 (tables) 

300(people) 

 

400 

 

240 

 

84 

 

$40,000 

 

$40,000 

 

$45,000 

J meeting 

hall  

22
2 

67 10 21 6 12 100  220 70 27 $18,000 $18,000 $20,000 

B meeting 

hall 

13
5 

41 9 15 6 8 80  110 80 30 $15,000 $15,000 $18,000 

K meeting 

hall  

13
5 

41 9 15 6 8 80  110 50 27 $15,000 $15,000 $18,000 

BK  

meeting hall 

27
0 

82 18 15 6 16 160  220 130 57 $25,000 $25,000 $28,000 

JB 

meeting hall 

 

357 

 

108 
10(J) 

9(J) 

21 

15 

6 

6 

 

20 

 

180 
  

330 

 

150 

 

57 

 

$25,000 

 

$25,000 

 

$28,000 

※Notes : a potted flower, a set of white board, projector, welcome poster, meeting table and mineral water are free 

 
 

  

              Meeting snacks 

Meeting snacks Contents 

NT$100+10% /each Coffee, tea  

NT$150+10% /each Coffee, tea, biscuits, square 
small cakes 

│ 
 

NT$350+10% / each  (mainly according to the 
menu) 

 
 

 
 

others 

Items            Prices  

Corsages/piece                        NT$250/each 

Main 

table/potted 

flowers 

 

NT$1,500/each 

Photocopy A3/A4 NT$20 / NT$5 /sheet 

The venue decoration (quoted separately): with 2 hours or 

within 2-4 hours. 

 

 Audiovisual equipment, others 

program Units prices 

Single  shot 

projector 

1 set  NT$1,000 

Laser projector 

pen 

one Free  

   

Screen  Fixed three types Free  

Laptop One  tpye NT$ 1,000/each 

 

Flexible stages 

six groups  

244cm*183cm 

H: 30-60cm 

 

Free 

KTV Fixed three types NT$ 12,000/each 

 

                        Sound equipment 

Program units Prices 

 

Direct line telephone  

Installation charges 

 

One 
 (telephone charges are 

not included) 

Telephone line 

(special line) 
 (Charges according to the 

actual  call) 

External power 

charges 

 NT$3,000 

 

Wireless microphone 
 free 

(J: 4 , B: 2, k: 2) 

White Board Type 2 Free 

 


