

## TERNATIONAL RESORT 日暉國際渡假村音東海上 Banquet & Meeting Venue Charges List

	Area		Size			Banquet			Meeting			Venue charges		
	$M^2$	ping	width	length	height	Table/	Cocktail	Western-	Theater	Classroom	U-type	08:00	13:00	18:00
Meeting						table	party/	style	style	style				I
hall							people	food/tables/ people				12 : 00	17:00	22 : 00
JBK meeting hall	486	147	15 6(J)	28 10	6 6	36	300	30 (tables) 300(people)	400	240	84	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$45,000
J meeting hall	22 2	67	10	21	6	12	100		220	70	27	\$18,000	\$18,000	\$20,000
B meeting hall	13 5	41	9	15	6	8	80		110	80	30	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$18,000
K meeting hall	13 5	41	9	15	6	8	80		110	50	27	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$18,000
BK meeting hall	27 0	82	18	15	6	16	160		220	130	57	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$28,000
JB meeting hall	357	108	10(J) 9(J)	21 15	6 6	20	180		330	150	57	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$28,000

\*Notes : a potted flower, a set of white board, projector, welcome poster, meeting table and mineral water are free

Audiovisual equipment, others					
program	Units	prices			
Single shot	1 set	NT\$1,000			
projector					
Laser projector	one	Free			
pen					
Screen	Fixed three types	Free			
Laptop	One tpye	NT\$ 1,000/each			
	six groups				
Flexible stages	244cm*183cm	Free			
	H: 30-60cm				
KTV	Fixed three types	NT\$ 12,000/each			

Meeting snacks					
Meeting snacks	Contents				
NT\$100+10% /each	Coffee, tea				
NT\$150+10% /each	Coffee, tea, biscuits, square small cakes				
 NT\$350+10% / each	(mainly according to the menu)				

Sound equipment					
Program	units	Prices			
Direct line telephone Installation charges	One	(telephone charges are not included)			
Telephone line (special line)		(Charges according to the actual call)			
External power charges		NT\$3,000			
Wireless microphone		free (J: 4 , B: 2, k: 2)			
White Board	Type 2	Free			

others					
Items	Prices				
Corsages/piece	NT\$250/each				
Main table/potted flowers	NT\$1,500/each				
Photocopy A3/A4	NT\$20 / NT\$5 /sheet				
The venue decoration (quoted separately): with 2 hours or within 2-4 hours.					